ES1500
North America: (Toll Free) +1 888 899 9998  |  Global: +1 416 448 5800  |  contactus@celestica.com  |  celestica.com
FEATURES
Marvell AC5X switch chipset
Up to 220Gbps non-blocking switching capacity
Integrated A55 ARM CPU, 2C 1.5GHz
Optional: Intel Atom x86 CPU, 4C / 8C at 2.4GHz
Memory / Storage: Up to 32GB DDR4 / 256GB SSD

Safety: UL / CSA / IEC / EN 60950-1 / 62368-1
PSU: CE, FCC, CCC, KC, TUV, UL / cUL, BIS and BSMI
ORDER INFORMATION
R4075-F9081-A1: ES1500-24, 1U, 24x2.5GbE, int.
ARM 2C/8GB-DDR/32GB-eMMC (F2B)
R4075-F9181-A1: ES1500-24, 1U, 24x2.5GbE, int.
ARM 2C/8GB-DDR/32GB-eMMC (B2F)
R4075-F906E-A1: ES1500-24C, 1U, 24x2.5GbE, x86
4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4075-F916E-A1: ES1500-24C, 1U, 24x2.5GbE, x86
4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4075-F9023-A1: ES1500-24CP, 1U, 24x2.5GbE,
POE++, x86 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4075-F9123-A1: ES1500-24CP, 1U, 24x2.5GbE,
POE++, x86 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4075-F9015-A1: ES1500-48, 1U, 48x2.5GbE, int.
ARM 2C/8GB-DDR/32GB-eMMC (F2B)
R4075-F9015-A1: ES1500-48, 1U, 48x2.5GbE, int.
ARM 2C/8GB-DDR/32GB-eMMC (B2F)
R4075-F9037-A1: ES1500-48C, 1U, 48x2.5GbE, x86
4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4075-F9137-A1: ES1500-48C, 1U, 48x2.5GbE, x86
4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4075-F9048-A1: ES1500-48CP, 1U, 48x2.5GbE,
POE++, x86 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4075-F9148-A1: ES1500-48CP, 1U, 48x2.5GbE,
POE++, x86 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
Note: All specifications and figures are subject to change
without prior notice.